

CS No. 11502/16

16.12.2016

Ld Presiding Officer is on half day leave today (F/N)

Present: Plaintiff in person.
Defendant no 2 and 3 in person

As per the instructions of Ld P.O, put up the file for purpose
already fixed / further proceedings on 18.03.2017

(Reader)
16.12.2016