

26.11.2020

THROUGH CISCO WEBEX VIDEO CONFERENCING

Present: None for plaintiff

Sh Tilak Sandhu, Ld. counsel for Defendant

This is a contested matter at the stage of recording of evidence. Evidence can't be recorded at this stage in view of the office order no. 322/RG/DHC/2020 dated 15.8.2020.

To come up PE on 18.03.2021.

(HASAN ANZAR)
ADJ-06/ West District
THC/ Delhi/08.12.2020