

Civ DJ 11502/16

RAM BHAJ KAPOOR Vs. URMILA RANI ORS.

27.08.2024

Present: Sh. Ashish Kumar Pandey, Id counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. R.N. Vats alongwith Sh. Dinesh Yadav and Sh. Ashish
Vats, Id counsels for defendant no.1 & 2.
None for defendant no.3.

Case is at the stage of DE. Evidence affidavit of DW-1 and
DW-2 are filed. Copy supplied to other side.

Put up for examination of said witnesses on **22.10.2024**.

(Dharmender Singh)
District Judge-01 (West), THC,
Delhi/27.08.2024